
 

CHRISTMAS 2017 TIMETABLE 

Saturday 23rd Dec Normal Saturday Timetable  

Sunday 24th Dec Carrick :10am, 1pm, 3pm 
Ardee: 10.15am, 1.15pm, 3.15pm 
Collon: 10.25am, 1.25pm, 3.25pm 
Slane: 10.35am, 1.35pm, 3.35pm 

 
Returning from Dublin at 12pm, 2.45pm, 

5pm, 7.15pm 

Monday 25th Dec Closed 
Tuesday 26th Dec Closed 

Wednesday 27th Dec Normal Wednesday Timetable  
Thursday 28th Dec Normal Thursday Timetable  

Friday 29th Dec Normal Friday Timetable  
Saturday 30th Dec Normal Saturday Timetable 

Sunday 31st Dec Carrick : 6.45am*, 10am, 1pm, 3pm 
Ardee: 7am*, 10.15am, 1.15pm, 3.15pm 

Collon: 10.25am, 1.25pm, 3.25pm 
Slane: 10.35am, 1.35pm, 3.35pm 

 
Returning from Dublin at 12pm, 2.45pm, 

5pm, 7.15pm 
Monday 1st Jan Closed 

*Denotes Motorway Service 

Normal services resume on Tuesday 2nd January 2018 

We would like to wish all of our customers a very happy and 

peaceful Christmas!!!! 


